In aceordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of L | Q O 2
the insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

eaiomasassofe. NOtice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

W

Companies House

e

08/03/2019 #171
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Company number |0 /?FI?I?E[E‘,T

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in fuil l 365 LASER WHITE LIMITED

bold black capitals.

|TIA BEAUTONICS - LASERWHITE

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Alisdair J

Surname Findlay

Liquidator's address

Building name/number | Saxon House

Street | Saxon Way

Post town ; Cheltenham

County/Region |

Postcode [clLfsf2] fela[x

Country

u Liquidator's name @

Full farenamef(s) © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname anather liquidator.

I Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number ‘ @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street | another liquidator.

Post town |

County/Region ]

Postcode | ’_

Country [

04117 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

2[5 o2 [ofofife

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

ﬁ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

s

Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature

Signature

X %l

Signature date

2 Rl Bhlile

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B?resenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it witl help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name . . .
=" Alisdair J Findlay (=] where to send
Company name Findlay James You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:
Address
| Saxon House The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
[ Saxon Way Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
| DX 33050 Cardiff.
|™™  Cheltenham
County/Region
Postcode
G|L |5 ‘ 2 61Q|X - -
— I—’_r l_ n Further information

] DX
[ 01242 576555

W4 checkiist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

I The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 6.3 of The insolvency {(England and Wales) Rules 2016

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of 365 Laser White Limited
Company Number: 05786261

on the 25 February 2019, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up.

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name

Signed

Dated




365 LASER WHITE LIMITED T/A BEAUTONICS - LASERWHITE
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 February 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Fumiture & Equipment 6,696.00 3,333.33

Estimated total assets availlable for preferential creditors 3,333.33

Signature - Date —2 :5/ Z{/} ?




365 LASER WHITE LIMITED T/A BEAUTONICS - LASERWHITE
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 February 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 3,333.33
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 3,333.33
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
3,333.33
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicabie (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 3,333.33
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 3,333.33
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors 3,333.33
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 39,626.40
Employees 2,388.37
Banks/Institutions 22,900.00
64,814.77
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (61,581.44)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {61,581.44)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 2.00
2.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (61,583.44)

-
Signature Date 2 5/ 2 / / ?



$E:91 6102 Aeniged 6z

605102 "12A T0S Sdi

¢ Jo | abeg

ainjeubig

0¥'925'Z9 Bujiiejoy sainuz ¢
i¥vl 188 97d ‘inowd|d ‘Aep yoieasay 6 woovje| Jewe) 00LO
00°000°} 191 ZLvQ ‘1us)y ‘pussenels) '1eallg (Ipuim 821-L21 SJUBJUNOOOY SPouAaY 00H0
00°0se ASP ZZIN Je1seuourpy ‘alseuyourpy ‘auen AgjBuon ‘esnoy Asjbuon Xaury LOMD
00°005°2 NaY Z3W ey ‘poons ‘peoy As|buo sewoy] IS ‘9sojD) AIngsuis) esnoH ABmpap Jabusssay Juay oD
00°00S X€9 ZINN ‘aaysuojdweypioN ‘18)seomo] 1Sep) 19e4S Bulieps eLg) P17 suig 0090
0001 JME ¥1S 'xess3] ‘uop|iseq ‘SAU(] JNOABBPUT ‘8SNOH snuep ejeqjsid 0042
00'sl Hdl LEVS ‘Usypeule) 19ens jleH gg uydjoq 0040
10’9 AL Le9 ‘weyBuiung ‘suisng weybuiug jueasel) eyy "uno) sbury Go9z sJaquinN ARD 0022
yazy IHZ LEOA 'SAIUSHIOA UUON ‘USBI0) UHOMSH ‘ABAM WNOBIOGT '9SNOH SIWSUY ajsep) SSauisng cogo
80’8y Ha6 ZLH3 ‘puepoas Ybinquip3 ‘meiA episyoo] / twuealg sseuisng 20d0
00'000'02 N36 8137 ‘UoisBIA ‘000F 08 Od pJseD Aejoleg 109D
00°006'2 SHZ 83N sy ‘weyuiey 19848 YbiH £6-68 9ld »ueg shepleg 0082
00°000'0¢ XfZ /3N ‘lua)y ‘weybuijio ‘snusay UolUeD g suayda)g 21qqy 00V
3 883.ppyY alweN Aoy

sioypas) Auedwon - g

ALIHMY3SY - SOINOLNYAA V/L Q3LINIT 31IHM 338V S9¢€
sawepr Aejpul4



$€:81 6107 Aernugad 67

0L0Z "i8A DS Sd L jo | ebed

ainmeubis

000 00'0 4 0oL Bujiielo) sepuz Areulpio L

000 000 Z 00°L AseulpiQ SHZ 83N ‘Jus)y ‘weyuiey ‘Jeaus YbiH ey pieppo9 uaasls  Q0SH
saleys  anfep

dn pred dn pajied JO 'ON [eujwoN adi) ssalppy auleN Aoy

siepjoyeseys - 9
JLIHMY3SYT - SOINOLNVY3Y V/1 3 LINI I LIHM 43SV S9¢€
sawer Aejpuld



